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ZOÉ ACHARD

GRENADIERS L. ST-LOUIS

33
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08:31

1

07:20

06:53

02:55

00:45

03:57

02:10

01:18
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FREDERIC HEBERT
ERIC LECOMPTE

MARTIN DESCHAMPS

13

15

16

17

GREG MOORE

18

19

16

17
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19

20

21

PATRIOTES LAVAL

0

0 01

330

0

1

1

3

MARK VARTAZARMIAN

LUKA VISNJIC
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07
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FRANCESCANTONIO BUONINCONTRI

45

LHEQ VM

NICOLAS BLAIS

JEREMY CLARK

ALEXANDRE DESCHAMPS

JUSTIN HADJIAN

THEO GRAVEL

ZACHARY FEDELE

TY RICHARDSON

JASE BELLWARE

CALLUM COYLE

JACOB FAUBERT

13:59

06:54

06:16 20

21

20

19

19

16

10

16

Laval, Complexe Sportif Guimond-3

LOUCA CONNOLLY *

XAVIER BUSSIERE

JUSTIN GALLANT

LOGAN CURRIE

HENDRIK MCNULTY

THOMAS ATTWOOD

ZAKARY CORRIVEAU

DIMITRY ESKOV

MALICK BUJOLD

JAMES ROBERTS

NATHAN TURGEON

29

SIMON DUPRAS

30

DOMENICO CLARIZIO

XANDER ROBERTSON

23 sep 18

0

0
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08:27

03:58

08:59

08:29

30

29

22

22

1507LAVAL

A47

A47

A22

ERMINIO MARSICO

LAMBROS PAPADOPOULOS

LAURENT MAURICE

MARCO CAMPO

GIUSEPPE CATANZARITI

LUCA IANNUZZI

OLIVER KARAM-FERNANDES

ELIOT LABBE

MASSIMO PANETTA

MICHAEL LANGELLA
HARALAMBOS - BOBBY DOLLAS

16:00:00

AAA R.

0

0

0

0

ZACHARY BERGERON *

KONSTANTINOS PSICHOGIOS

05:43

08:27

03:47

0

0

4

11

7

9

0

0




